
Teamwork Agility Club

Saturday, February 11, 2017

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24002 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24001 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXA

24020 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB

24015 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXB

24014 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24013 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24012 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24011 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24008 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24005 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24004 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXA

20006 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine BishopAXA

20005 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20004 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20003 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXA

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20001 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXA

20030 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPA

20029 Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXPA

20028 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareAXPA

20027 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20026 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20025 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20024 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20023 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20022 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20021 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20020 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20019 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20018 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20015 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20014 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20013 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20012 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20010 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20009 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20008 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20070 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20038 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20037 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20035 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20034 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXPB

20033 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

20032 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20031 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXA

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16001 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXA

16013 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16012 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16011 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16010 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16009 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16008 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16007 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16006 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16005 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16004 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16023 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16022 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16020 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

16019 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16018 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16017 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB

16016 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16014 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12007 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXPA

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12002 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12010 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12009 Koby, Papillon, Pamela HawkinsAXPB

12008 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPA

8006 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXB

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8004 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8003 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

8002 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8001 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8009 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8008 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Kim ReeherJudge:

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20048 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOA

20045 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim LewisOA

20044 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOA

20043 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergOA

20042 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossOA

20041 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20040 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzOA

20039 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoOA

20046 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOAP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOA

16024 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOA

16030 Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOAP

16029 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOAP

16028 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielOAP

16027 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOA

12012 Yo-Yo, Pug, Carolyn JordanOA

12014 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauOA

8011 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoNAA

20051 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrNAB

20050 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NAB

20049 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleNAB

20053 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAP

20052 Echo, Golden Retriever, Ariel WrightNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Katie, Shetland Sheepdog, Constance PlanteNAA

16031 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAA

16035 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAP

16034 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAP

16033 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Kira, All American, Janet DexterNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNAP

8013 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:
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24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJA

24002 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJA

24020 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJB

24015 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXJB

24014 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24013 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24012 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJB

24011 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24007 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24005 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24004 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24001 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXJB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine BishopAXJA

20005 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXJA

20004 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20003 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXJA

20029 Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAJPA

20028 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareAJPA

20027 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20026 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20025 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20024 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20023 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20022 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20021 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20020 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20019 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20018 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20015 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20014 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20013 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20012 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20010 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20009 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20008 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20007 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXJB

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20070 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20038 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20037 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20035 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20034 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAJPB

20033 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20032 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20031 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJA

16024 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJA

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16029 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniAJPA

16013 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16012 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16011 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16010 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16009 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16008 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16007 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16006 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16005 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16004 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16023 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB

16022 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAJPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16020 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

16019 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16018 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16016 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16014 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12002 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12010 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12009 Koby, Papillon, Pamela HawkinsAJPB

12008 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

12007 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPA

8006 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXJB

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8004 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8003 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

8002 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8001 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8009 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8008 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB

4002 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20048 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOAJ

20045 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim LewisOAJ

20041 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20040 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzOAJ

20039 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoOAJ

20001 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallOAJ

20046 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOJP

20030 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOJP

16028 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOAJ

12014 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellOJP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauOAJ

8011 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

8014 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraOJP

8013 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAJB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Mochi, Golden Retriever, Lauren CarvalhoNAJA

20051 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrNAJB

20050 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NAJB

20049 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleNAJB

20044 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerNAJB

20043 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergNAJB

20042 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossNAJB

20053 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAJP

20052 Echo, Golden Retriever, Ariel WrightNAJP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Katie, Shetland Sheepdog, Constance PlanteNAJA

16031 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAJA

16037 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAJB

16036 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellNAJB

16035 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAJP

16034 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAJP

16033 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiNAJP

16027 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Kira, All American, Janet DexterNAJB

12012 Yo-Yo, Pug, Carolyn JordanNAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyXFA

24014 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaXFA

24010 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttXFA

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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24008 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosXFA

24005 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingXFA

24015 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseXFB

24013 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

24012 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFB

24011 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24004 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaXFA

20027 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFA

20022 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFA

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFA

20009 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoXFA

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganXFA

20015 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20012 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingXFB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFB

20010 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFB

20037 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPA

20033 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonXFPA

20028 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareXFPA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyXFA

16013 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterXFA

16009 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFA

16005 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFPB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8007 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropXFPA

8008 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenXFPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary FineXFPA

4003 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineXFPA

FAST Open/Open P

Kim ReeherJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallOF

20042 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossOF

20007 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieOF

20006 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine BishopOF

20001 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallOF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillOF

16003 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallOF

16029 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNBF

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NBF

20049 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleNBF

20048 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyNBF

20045 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim LewisNBF

20044 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerNBF

20043 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergNBF

20041 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsNBF

20040 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzNBF

20039 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoNBF

20003 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerNBF

20030 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaNPF

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Bertie, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAF

16037 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNBF

16001 Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoNBF

16038 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNPF

16027 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNPF

16023 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekNPF

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerNBF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesNBF

8014 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNPF

8013 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyNPF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


